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Beschreibung

Umristsatz Pegelsonde 5 m.

{ic; KESSEL

Artikelinformationen

Artikelnummer: 22203
GTIN: 4026092105894
Preisgruppe: 20

Umristsatz, bestehend aus Pegelsonde.

Abmessungen

Gewicht netto:

Gewicht brutto:
Verpackungsmal Lange:
Verpackungsmal Breite:
Verpackungsmaf Hohe:

1,05 kg
1,05 kg
300 mm
190 mm
107 mm
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Technische Anderungen vorbehalten.
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